Trophy Bassmasters Entries not paid

Date

5/4/2025

5/18/2025

5/25/2025

6/8/2025

6/22/2025

6/22/2025

6/22/2025

6/28/2025

6/28/2025

6/28/2025

6/28/2025

6/28/2025

6/29/2025

6/29/2025

6/29/2025

6/29/2025

6/29/2025

Member Name

Johnson Mike

Morlock David

Barker Logan

Kraft Donald

Barker Logan

Kraft Donald

Thrush Chad

Barker Logan

Barker Cody

Johnson Mike

Morlock David

Thrush Chad

Atchison Mike

Thrush Chad

Barker Cody

Barker Logan

Johnson Mike

Location

Alum Creek

St Clair

Indian Lake

Knox Lake

Alum Creek

Alum Creek

Alum Creek

St Clair

St Clair

St Clair

St Clair

St Clair

St Clair

St Clair

St Clair

St Clair

St Clair
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