

Trophy Bassmasters Entries not paid

Thursday, June 12, 2025

Page 1 of 1

Date	Member Name	Location	Paid	Did Not Fish	Refund Paid
5/4/2025	Johnson Mike	Alum Creek	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
5/18/2025	Morlock David	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
5/25/2025	Barker Logan	Indian Lake	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/8/2025	Kraft Donald	Knox Lake	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/22/2025	Barker Logan	Alum Creek	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/22/2025	Kraft Donald	Alum Creek	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/22/2025	Thrush Chad	Alum Creek	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/28/2025	Barker Logan	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/28/2025	Barker Cody	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/28/2025	Johnson Mike	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/28/2025	Morlock David	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/28/2025	Thrush Chad	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/29/2025	Atchison Mike	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/29/2025	Thrush Chad	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/29/2025	Barker Cody	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/29/2025	Barker Logan	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/29/2025	Johnson Mike	St Clair	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>